A Challenge Cup and Four NRA Gold Medals

1

Old Epsomians A

Mr KWD Ramsey
Mr TJD Raincock
Mr JCT Kent

Mr SL Cleveland

Four NRA Silver Medals

2

Old Guildfordians Lavender

Miss CA Evans
Mr ORW Russell
Mr RA Dix

Mr LVG OFlynn

Four NRA Bronze Medals

3

Sheffield RC

Mr AC Haley
Mrs LE Haley
Mr JT Kennedy
Mr JRJ Kennedy

Next Best Scores
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Old Guildfordians Mauve
OGRE B

OGRE A

Old Epsomians B

Jersey Royals

Jersey Cream

OCRA

Wandsworth Red

Old Guildfordians Violet
RAF TRC

Manydown Rifle Club
City of Newcastle RC
Stock Exchange Bears
Troubleshooters
RAFTRC

Welwyn Phoenix RC
Uppingham Veterans RC

British Young Shooters Association

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

The Belgian

Times

50.8v
50.9v
47.3v
47.3v
194.23v

Times

50.8v
48.6v
49.6v
48.3v
195.23v

Times

50.8v
49.6v
50.7v
50.9v
199.30v

Times

193.23v
193.21v
197.31v
195.23v
195.22v
194.22v
197.25v
196.21v
197.24v
197.26v
193.19v
188.17v
199.25v
196.23v
195.25v
195.24v
188.19v
193.25v

Mail

75.10v
75.9v
75.8v
74.5v
299.32v

Mail

75.12v
74.12v
74.8v
74.10v
297.42v

Mail

75.7v
75.9v
72.6v
71.5v
293.27v

Mail

296.31v
294.30v
296.33v
293.39v
290.26v
296.34v
289.31v
291.26v
288.36v
288.24v
294.34v
293.32v
290.27v
288.25v
288.28v
283.26v
289.32v
283.25v

Wimbledon

50.8v
49.4v
49.6v
49.5v
197.23v

Wimbledon

49.8v
50.7v
49.6v
48.2v
196.23v

Wimbledon

50.9v
50.8v
47.5v
47.3v
194.25v

Wimbledon

197.24v
197.21v
190.20v
195.21v
197.22v
191.16v
194.20v
193.15v
193.23v
193.18v
190.19v
194.18v
186.14v
190.20v
188.14v
190.22v
190.23v
187.14v

Total

175.26v
174.22v
171.17v
170.13v
690.78v

Total

174.28v
172.25v
172.20v
170.15v
688.88v

Total

175.24v
174.23v
169.18v
168.17v
686.82v

Total

686.78v
684.72v
683.84v
683.83v
682.70v
681.72v
680.76v
680.62v
678.83v
678.68v
677.72v
675.67v
675.66v
674.68v
671.67v
668.72v
667.74v
663.64v



22
23
24
25
26

Stock Exchange Bulls

Wandsworth Blue

Framlinghams Vets (Dingly Frams)
Framlinghams Vets (Dangly Frams)
Wandsworth White

196.18v
191.14v
192.15v
187.19v
139.15v

281.23v
280.18v
280.24v
283.20v
293.29v

185.14v
189.15v
184.17v
182.11v
147.11v

662.55v
660.47v
656.56v
652.50v
579.55v



